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CALIFORNIA .
I Like no place else™

The City of Palm Springs Welcomes
Assn. of Biomolecular Resource Facilities
March 27 - 30
EVENT INFORMATION

The ABRF Annual Meeting is an international program that provides timely updates on cutting-edge science and its execution in a
shared resource/core facility setting. These meetings also offer informative and practical workshops as well as ample networking
opportunities with academics, corporate, and technology partner colleagues.

Main Event Hours: Sun., 3/27

8:00am-8:00pm

Sat., 3/28
7:30am-7:00pm

Mon., 3/29
7:30am-8:30pm

Tue., 3/30
7:30am-10:00pm
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$842,400.00

Expected Attendance:
Families (Yes/No):
Total Room Nights:

Economic Impact:

Website: https://www.abrf.org/

Group Logo:
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ACCOMMODATIONS

Contracting Hotels:

Date:
Room Block:

FOOD & BEVERAGE

Renaissance, Hilton

Sun., 3/27

Sat., 3/28

Mon., 3/29

Tue., 3/30

223

223

219

147

Planned (P) or On Own (O):
Date:

Breakfast:

Lunch :

Reception/Party:

Dinner:

SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

Sun,, 3/27

Sat., 3/28

Mon., 3/29

Tue,, 3/30
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https://web.cvent.com/event/d0a06b4a-5ee0-4d99-84eb-017ff3e8325e/websitePage:97bf389¢c-299e-4¢

EVENT ENDING TIMES

Date:
Time:

ADDITIONAL NOTES

Sun., 3/27

Sat., 3/28

Mon., 3/29

Tue., 3/30

8:00pm

7:00pm

8:30pm

10:00pm




