

Like no place else.™

# The City of Palm Springs Welcomes Assn. of Biomolecular Resource Facilities March 27 - 30

### **EVENT INFORMATION**

The ABRF Annual Meeting is an international program that provides timely updates on cutting-edge science and its execution in a shared resource/core facility setting. These meetings also offer informative and practical workshops as well as ample networking opportunities with academics, corporate, and technology partner colleagues.

Main Event Hours:

Sun., 3/27	Sat., 3/28	Mon., 3/29	Tue., 3/30	
8:00am-8:00pm	7:30am-7:00pm	7:30am-8:30pm	7:30am-10:00pm	

Expected Attendance: 800 Families (Yes/No): No Total Room Nights: 812

Economic Impact: \$842,400.00

Website: <a href="https://www.abrf.org/">https://www.abrf.org/</a>

Group Logo:



#### **ACCOMMODATIONS**

Contracting Hotels: Renaissance, Hilton

Date: Room Block:

Sun., 3/27	Sat., 3/28	Mon., 3/29	Tue., 3/30	
223	223	219	147	

#### **FOOD & BEVERAGE**

Planned (P) or On Own (O):

Date:

Breakfast: Lunch :

Reception/Party: Dinner:

Sun., 3/27	Sat., 3/28	Mon., 3/29	Tue., 3/30	
0	0	0	0	
0	0	0	Р	
Р	0	0	Р	
0	0	0	0	

## SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE

#### **EVENT ENDING TIMES**

Date: Time:

Sun., 3/27	Sat., 3/28	Mon., 3/29	Tue., 3/30	
8:00pm	7:00pm	8:30pm	10:00pm	

#### **ADDITIONAL NOTES**